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CBC Lead Agency/ Region/Circuit  CBC RevMax Contact  DCF Contract Manager  
Big Bend Community Based Care, Inc.  
Northwest 
Circuit 2 & 14 
 

Amy Hand, Out of Home Care Supervisor  
1000 W. Tharpe St., Tallahassee, FL 32303  
O: (850) 488-0506 ext. 2240; C: (850) 661-6786  
Amy.Hand@bigbendcbc.org 

Julie Gay Mayo 
2383 Phillips Rd., Tallahassee, FL 32399 
O: (850) 778-4082 
julie.mayo@myFLfamilies.com 

Brevard Family Partnership 
Central 
Circuit 18  

Matthew Joshua, Lead Revenue Maximization Specialist 
2301 W. Eau Gallie Cswy., Suite 104, Melbourne, FL  32935  
O: (321) 752-4650 ext. 3077 
Matthew.joshua@brevardfp.org 
 

Amy D. Hammett, MSW 
400 W. Robinson St., Suite 1118, Orlando, FL 
32801 
O: (407) 317-7300  
amy.hammett@myFLfamilies.com 

ChildNet   
Southeast  
Circuit 17 Broward 
Circuit 15 Palm Beach 

Yyone Cowan, Director  
1100 W. McNab Blvd., Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
O: (954) 414-6000 ext. 3856   
ycowan@childnet.us  

Raul O’Campo 
111 S. Sapodilla Ave., West Palm Beach, FL 
33401 
O: (561) 227-6790  
Raul.Ocampo@myflfamilies.com 

Children's Network of SW Florida 
Suncoast 
Circuit 20  

Addie M Walker, Revenue Maximization Specialist  
4150 Ford St., Fort Myers, FL 33916  
O: (239) 461-8955; C: (239) 560-3955  
awalker@cnswFL.org  

Haymanot Belda, MPA, FCCM 
9393 N. Florida Ave., Suite 500, Tampa, FL 
33612 
(813) 424-4809 
haymanot.belda@myflfamilies.com 

Communities Connected for Kids 
Central 
Circuit 19  

Christine Winter, Director of Finance 
10570 S. Federal Hwy., Suite 300, Port St. Lucie, FL 34952  
O: (772) 873-7800 ext. 8320  
Christine.winter@cckids.net   
 

Nancy Wall 
337 N. U.S. Highway 1, Room 327A, Fort 
Pierce, FL 34950 
O: (772) 380-2095 
Nancy.wall@myFLfamilies.com  

Community Partnership for Children, Inc  
Northeast 
Circuit 7  

June Clark, Eligibility Specialist 
135 Executive Circle, Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
O: (386) 238-4900 Ext 1133 
June.Clark@cbcvf.org 
Karin Flositz, Chief Operating Officer  
O: (386) 254-3796  
Karin.Flositz@cbcvf.org  

Lori McCray 
210 N. Palmetto Ave., Suite 447D, Daytona 
Beach, FL 32117 
O: (386) 481-9299 
Nancy.wall@myFLfamilies.com 
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Eckerd Connects Community 
Alternatives 
Suncoast 
Circuit 6  

Daryn Funk, Revenue Management Supervisor  
8550 Ulmerton Road, Suite 130, Largo, FL  33771  
O: (727) 456-0600 ext. 2478; C: (727) 249-9404  
dfunk@eckerd.org 
 
Holly Way, Senior Director of Staff 
O: (727) 456-0600 ext. 2139; C: (727) 401-0601 
hway@eckerd.org  

Dacia Drury 
9393 N. Florida Ave., Ste 534, Tampa, FL 
33612 
O: (813) 337-5792 
Dacia.Drury@myFLfamilies.com 
 
 

Eckerd Connects  
Suncoast 
Circuit 13  

Tanja Prodanovic, Revenue Management Supervisor  
9391 N. Florida Ave., Tampa, FL  33612  
O: (813) 225-1105 ext. 1201; C: (813) 450-8009  
TanProdanovic@eckerd.org  
 
Stephena Pierre, Senior Director of Staff  
C: (727) 401-0692  
spierre@eckerd.org  

Dacia Drury 
9393 N. Florida Ave., Ste 534, Tampa, FL 
33612 
O: (813) 337-5792 
Dacia.Drury@myFLfamilies.com 
 

Embrace Families 
Central 
Circuit 9 and 18  

Stacy Peacock, Director of Administration   
4001 Pelee St., Suite 200, Orlando, FL 32817  
O: (321) 441-2060; C: (407) 921-0120 
stacy.peacock@cbccFL.org  
 

Sumer Bray 
400 W. Robinson St., Suite 1118, Orlando, FL 
32801 
O: (407) 317-7957 
sumer.bray@myFLfamilies.com 

Families First Network of Lakeview 
Northwest   
Circuit 1  

Rebecca Kittrell, Revmax Supervisor  
1221 W. Lakeview Ave., Bldg. D, Pensacola, FL 32501  
O: (850) 437-8896 
rebecca.kittrell@bhcpns.org 
 
Nancy Kirton, Director of Business Support 
O: (850) 437-8889   
nancy.kirton@bhcpns.org 

Lisa Carden  
160 Governmental Center, Suite 611 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
O: (850) 483-6676 
Lisa.carden@myFLfamilies.com  

Family Support Services of North Florida 
Inc.  
Northeast 
Circuit 4  

Marie A. Lamb, Director of Revenue Maximization  
1300 Riverplace Blvd., Suite 700, Jacksonville, FL 32207 
O: (904) 418-5833; C: (904) 402-3534 
marie.lamb@fssnf.org  

James E. Taylor 
5920 Arlington Expy., Jacksonville, FL 32211 
O: (904) 485-9702 
James.Taylor@myFLfamilies.com 
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Heartland For Children  
Central 
Circuit 10  

Shibani Kyani, Director of Business Affairs  
1239 E. Main St., Bartow, FL 33830  
O: (863) 519-8900 ext 203  
skyani@heartlandforchildren.org  

Melinda Bozeman 
1055 US Highway 17 North, Bartow, FL 33830 
O: (863) 860-9812 
Melinda.Bozeman@myFLfamilies.com 

Kids Central, Inc   
Central 
Circuit 5  

Shelly LaFrance, Senior Director of Finance 
901 Industrial Dr., Suite 200, Wildwood, FL 34785 
O: (352) 387-3478; C: (352) 615-2166 
Shelly.LaFrance@KidsCentralinc.org 

John Pridham 
901 Industrial Dr., Suite 110, Wildwood, FL 
34785 
O: (352) 267-0707 
John.Pridham@myFLfamilies.com 

Kids First of Florida, Inc.  
Northeast 
Circuit 4  

Tanya Miller, Rev Max / Clinical Supervisor  
1726 Kingsley Ave., Suite 2 Orange Park, FL 32073  
O: (904) 278-5644 Ext. 2040  
Tanya.Miller@Firstinclay.org 

James Taylor 
P.O. Box 2417, Jacksonville, FL 32231 
O: (904) 485-9702 
James.Taylor@myFLfamilies.com 

Our Kids of Miami-Dade/Monroe, Inc 
Southern   
Circuit 11 & 16  

Jerry Barr, Project Manager  
401 NW 2nd Ave, Miami, FL 33128  
 O: (305) 455-2593   
BarrJ@ourkids.us  

Yanina Menendez 
401 NW 2nd Ave., N-1007, Miami, FL 33128 
O: (786) 257-5085 
Yanina.Menendez@myFLfamilies.com 

Partnership for Strong Families   
Northeast    
Circuit 3 & 8  

Yvette Spencer,  
5950 NW 1st Place, Suite A, Gainesville, FL 32607  
O: (352) 244-1605  
yvette.spencer@pfsf.org 

Melissa Trentham, FCCM 
1000 NE 16th Ave., Bldg. J, Gainesville, FL 32601 
O: (352) 415-6269 
Melissa.Trentham@myFLfamilies.com 

Sarasota Family YMCA  
Suncoast 
Circuit 12  

Charlene Brusoe, Revenue Maximization Supervisor  
One South School Ave., Suite 301, Sarasota, FL 34237 
O: (941) 371-4799 ext. 182  
cbrusoe@sarasotaymca.org 

Kayetrenia Nichols 
9393 N. Florida Ave., Suite 500, Tampa, FL 33612 
O: (813) 337-5753 
Kayetrenia.Nichols@myFLfamilies.com 

St. Johns County Board of 
Commissioners - Family Integrity 
Program 
Northeast 
Circuit 7 

Sylvia Espinosa-Velez, Federal Funding Specialist  
200 San Sebastian View, Suite 2300, St. Augustine, FL 32084 
O: (904) 209-6090 
svelez@sjcFL.us 

Clint Conner 
5920 Arlington Expy., Jacksonville, FL  32211 
O: (904) 485-9528 
Clint.Conner@myFLfamilies.com 
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